
State Homes Per Diem Program Staff Contact Information

July 2016

District VISN Beds in 
District

 District 1                                                                              
ME, NH, MA, 
NY, PA, DE, VA, 
NC, WV, VT, 
DC, RI, CT, NJ

1, 2, 
4, 5, 
6

8332

Jeanne.Crook@va.gov

Isabel.Saunders@va.gov

Will.Hamilton@va.gov

 District 2                                                                                 
KY, TN, AL, 
GA, SC, FL, PR

7, 8, 
9

3766

Stephen.Pellicer@va.gov

Stephanie.Haddock@va.gov

 District 3                                                                                 
ND, SD, MN, 
WI, IA, NE, 
KS, MO, IL, 
OH, MI, IN

10, 
12, 
15, 
23

8889

Brenda.Wiggins3@va.gov

Euradell.McRae@va.gov 

 District 4                                                                                 
MT, WY, UT, 
CO, TX, OK, 
AR, MS, LA

16, 
17, 
19

5662

James.Peters6@va.gov

Andrea.Stylen@va.gov

 District 5                                                                                 
WA, OR, ID, 
NV, CA, AZ, 
NM, HI, AK

18, 
20, 
21, 
22

4993

Stephanie.Haddock@va.gov

Colette.Alvarez@va.gov

Gloria.Sanford@va.gov

Colette Alvarez, Chief SHPD Program
BB: 775-842-5755
 
Gloria Sanford, Deputy SHPD Program
303-331-7856

Brenda Wiggins (Program Analyst)
202-382-2529

Christina Goebel (Budget Analyst)
John Williams (Budget Analyst)
303-370-1602

Jeanne Crook (Program Specialist)
303-398-5224 

Isabel Saunders (Program Specialist)
303-372-6209

Stephen Pellicer (Program Specialist)
386-623-5534

Stephanie Haddock (Program Specialist)
303-331-7504

Euradell McRae (Contact Representative)
303-780-4727

Jim Peters (Contact Representative)
303-398-5154

Will Hamilton (Contact Representative)
303-398-5138

Andrea Stylen (Student Intern)
720-889-2300

Monica Scott-Carter (Program Assistant)
303-780-4733 

Inquiries:
CBOPCNASVH-VHAStateHomePerDiemInqui-
ries@va.gov
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